
$519,900 - 34150 Juniper Dr, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2063870 

$519,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,392 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

SANDY BRAE, Lewes, DE

MOVE RIGHT IN! From the front door to the
huge backyard, this freshly painted and
majorly upgraded Sandy Brae home will draw
you right in. Home features 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, brand new luxury vinyl plank flooring
throughout, inviting living room with vaulted
ceiling and marble framed gas fireplace, brand
new cabinetry, countertops and stainless-steel
appliances in the kitchen, remodeled
bathrooms, satin nickel hardware throughout
and more! Enjoy a generously sized lot with
relaxing rear screened porch, sprawling
backyard, plus an attached 2-car garage with
an attached exterior storage shed. This
stylishly updated home is well positioned
between Lewes and Rehoboth and offers easy
access to everything. What more could you
ask for? Call and schedule a showing today!

Built in 1992

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2063870

Price $519,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,392

Acres 0.35

Year Built 1992

Type Residential



Sub-Type Detached

Style Contemporary, Rancher

Status Active

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$1,022

Community Information

Address 34150 Juniper Dr

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision SANDY BRAE

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Attic, Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Master Bath(s), Upgraded Countertops

Parking Asphalt Driveway

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Inside Access

View Garden/Lawn

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven/Range-Electric, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Water Heater, Extra Refrg/Frz

Heating Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Outside Shower, Outbuilding Apartment, Porch(es), Porch-screened

Lot Description Cul-de-sac, Landscaping, Trees/Wooded, Rear Yard



Windows Insulated, Screens

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Block, Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed June 3rd, 2024

Days on Market 31

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 125.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty
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